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000045024 Electrical Servic 0 07/22/2022

000044842 Electrical Servic 0 06/30/2022

2022HX Base Yr

632 SW TUNSIL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,433 100.2204 112.25 273,104 1983 2018 0 0 0 8.75 91.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2296

BAS 152 100 152 15,569

BAS 2,144 100 2,144 219,606

FOP 200 30 60 6,146

UCP 384 20 77 7,887

2,880 2,433 249,207

BAS= W21 BAS= N8 W19 S8 E19$ W46 S32 E16 FOP= S8 E25 N8 W25$
E51 UCP= E12N32 W12S32$ N32$.
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21
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32
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32
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8

25
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12

32

12

32

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 350.00 350.00 50 0 0 3 50 175

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 50 2009 2009 3 50 100

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 4,800

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

7 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 10,600.00 10,600.00 100 2023 2022 100 10,600

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,800.00 2,800.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,800

24,775

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.74 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 89,180


